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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 15 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
29.11.2025 - 17:49 Results
Meet Records 25.75 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen SRB Skopje 19.11.2022
Meet Records, 15-16 year 25.75 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen SRB Skopje 19.11.2022
Meet Records, 13-14 year 27.90 JOVANOVIC, Luka SRB Skopje 13.11.2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 32.61 MAJCEN, Taj SLO Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 34.82 MITIC, Slavisa SRB Skopje 19.11.2022

Limit : 45.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2015 and younger

1. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 39.39 176
25m: 19.90 19.90 50m: 39.39 19.49

2. JOVANOVIC, Vukan 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 40.88 158
25m: 19.75 19.75 50m: 40.88 21.13

3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 41.69 149
25m: 20.53 20.53 50m: 41.69 21.16

4. PETROV, Aleksandar 15 Trayana 42.01 145
25m: 20.35 20.35 50m: 42.01 21.66

5. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 42.23 143
25m: 19.27 19.27 50m: 42.23 22.96

6. IVANOV, Gorast 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 46.30 108
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

D - 2013 - 2014

1. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 Neptun 35.27 246
25m: 17.84 17.84 50m: 35.27 17.43

2. COCAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 36.19 228
25m: 18.35 18.35 50m: 36.19 17.84

3. DEMIRAJ, Omar 14 Partizani - Tirana 36.28 226
25m: 18.14 18.14 50m: 36.28 18.14

4. POPCHEVSKI, Mateo 14 Neptun 38.78 185
25m: 19.08 19.08 50m: 38.78 19.70

5. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 39.79 171
25m: 19.71 19.71 50m: 39.79 20.08

6. DEDIVANOVIC, Vito 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 41.95 146
25m: 20.49 20.49 50m: 41.95 21.46

7. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 42.82 137
25m: 20.18 20.18 50m: 42.82 22.64

8. KOLEVSKI, Kiril 14 PK Akvaspirit 48.15 96
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.26 20.26 50m: 48.15 27.89
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 15, Boys, 50m Backstroke, D - 2013 - 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

C - 2011 - 2012

1. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 29.65 414
25m: 14.68 14.68 50m: 29.65 14.97

2. HYSAJ, Arber 11 FSA Shkoder 29.71 412
25m: 14.58 14.58 50m: 29.71 15.13

3. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 30.08 397
25m: 14.89 14.89 50m: 30.08 15.19

4. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 30.27 389
25m: 15.03 15.03 50m: 30.27 15.24

5. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SC Zenit Sport Academy 30.59 377
25m: 15.08 15.08 50m: 30.59 15.51

6. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Vardar 2018 31.74 338
25m: 15.52 15.52 50m: 31.74 16.22

7. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 32.33 319
25m: 15.86 15.86 50m: 32.33 16.47

8. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.71 308
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 32.71 16.49

9. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.74 307
25m: 16.43 16.43 50m: 32.74 16.31

10. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.06 299
25m: 16.59 16.59 50m: 33.06 16.47

11. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.89 277
25m: 16.96 16.96 50m: 33.89 16.93

12. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 34.06 273
25m: 16.90 16.90 50m: 34.06 17.16

13. ANDONOVSKI, Ilija 12 Plivacki klub VARDAR 34.74 257
25m: 17.24 17.24 50m: 34.74 17.50

14. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 Plavalni klub Ribnica 35.01 251
25m: 17.28 17.28 50m: 35.01 17.73

15. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 35.11 249
16. STANISIC, Jaksa 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 37.83 199

25m: 19.07 19.07 50m: 37.83 18.76
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 15, Men, 50m Backstroke

B - 2009 - 2010

1. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 27.40 525
25m: 13.47 13.47 50m: 27.40 13.93

2. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 27.92 496
25m: 14.02 14.02 50m: 27.92 13.90

3. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 28.17 483
25m: 13.99 13.99 50m: 28.17 14.18

4. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 29.39 425
25m: 14.46 14.46 50m: 29.39 14.93

5. SUMI BRANILOVIC, Vid 10 Plavalni klub Kamnik 29.84 406
25m: 14.96 14.96 50m: 29.84 14.88

6. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.26 390
25m: 14.86 14.86 50m: 30.26 15.40

7. SELEZENEV, Vladimir 09 Vardar 8 30.27 389
25m: 14.85 14.85 50m: 30.27 15.42

8. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 Plivacki Klub Skopje 31.36 350
25m: 15.94 15.94 50m: 31.36 15.42

9. OBLAK, Tim 09 Sportno drustvo Delfin 31.60 342
25m: 15.74 15.74 50m: 31.60 15.86

10. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 Neptun 32.08 327
25m: 15.87 15.87 50m: 32.08 16.21

11. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 33.01 300
25m: 16.74 16.74 50m: 33.01 16.27

12. SULEJMANI, Bleon 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 33.04 299
25m: 16.43 16.43 50m: 33.04 16.61

13. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 33.36 291
25m: 16.33 16.33 50m: 33.36 17.03

14. SAMARDZIC, Masan 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 34.51 262
25m: 17.14 17.14 50m: 34.51 17.37

15. NONAJ, Jon 09 Partizani - Tirana 38.29 192
25m: 19.10 19.10 50m: 38.29 19.19

16. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 39.10 180
25m: 19.82 19.82 50m: 39.10 19.28

17. KARAMETA, Leart 10 Partizani - Tirana 39.49 175
25m: 19.46 19.46 50m: 39.49 20.03

DSQ PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April, BL
DSQ LAKIC, Andrija 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 39.48

25m: 19.17 19.17 50m: 39.48 20.31
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 15, Men, 50m Backstroke

A - Absolute

1. LEVTEROV, Nikola 08 Sprint Sofia 25.95 618
25m: 12.73 12.73 50m: 25.95 13.22

2. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Sprint Sofia 26.09 608
25m: 12.87 12.87 50m: 26.09 13.22

3. VUKANOVIC, Dusan 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 27.16 539
25m: 13.32 13.32 50m: 27.16 13.84

4. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 27.29 531
25m: 13.50 13.50 50m: 27.29 13.79

5. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 27.40 525
25m: 13.47 13.47 50m: 27.40 13.93

6. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.53 518
25m: 13.58 13.58 50m: 27.53 13.95

7. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Plivacki Klub Skopje 27.62 512
25m: 13.65 13.65 50m: 27.62 13.97

8. CAMPA, Tobija 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 27.90 497
25m: 13.92 13.92 50m: 27.90 13.98

9. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 27.92 496
25m: 14.02 14.02 50m: 27.92 13.90

10. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 28.17 483
25m: 13.99 13.99 50m: 28.17 14.18

11. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 Plivacki Klub Skopje 28.41 471
25m: 14.13 14.13 50m: 28.41 14.28

12. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 28.79 452
25m: 14.36 14.36 50m: 28.79 14.43

13. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 29.35 427
25m: 14.56 14.56 50m: 29.35 14.79

14. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 29.39 425
25m: 14.46 14.46 50m: 29.39 14.93

15. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 29.65 414
25m: 14.68 14.68 50m: 29.65 14.97

16. HYSAJ, Arber 11 FSA Shkoder 29.71 412
25m: 14.58 14.58 50m: 29.71 15.13

17. SUMI BRANILOVIC, Vid 10 Plavalni klub Kamnik 29.84 406
25m: 14.96 14.96 50m: 29.84 14.88

18. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 30.08 397
25m: 14.89 14.89 50m: 30.08 15.19

19. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.26 390
25m: 14.86 14.86 50m: 30.26 15.40
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 15, Men, 50m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

20. SELEZENEV, Vladimir 09 Vardar 8 30.27 389
25m: 14.85 14.85 50m: 30.27 15.42

JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 30.27 389
25m: 15.03 15.03 50m: 30.27 15.24

22. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SC Zenit Sport Academy 30.59 377
25m: 15.08 15.08 50m: 30.59 15.51

23. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Pk Vardar 2018 30.90 366
25m: 15.40 15.40 50m: 30.90 15.50

24. JUSTIN, Miha 07 Plavalni klub Kamnik 31.10 359
25m: 15.59 15.59 50m: 31.10 15.51

25. CATRINAR, Alexander 08 Partizani - Tirana 31.28 353
25m: 15.40 15.40 50m: 31.28 15.88

26. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 Plivacki Klub Skopje 31.36 350
25m: 15.94 15.94 50m: 31.36 15.42

27. OBLAK, Tim 09 Sportno drustvo Delfin 31.60 342
25m: 15.74 15.74 50m: 31.60 15.86

28. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Vardar 2018 31.74 338
25m: 15.52 15.52 50m: 31.74 16.22

29. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 Neptun 32.08 327
25m: 15.87 15.87 50m: 32.08 16.21

30. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 SWC Orion 32.12 326
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 32.12 15.90

31. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 32.33 319
25m: 15.86 15.86 50m: 32.33 16.47

32. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.71 308
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 32.71 16.49

33. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.74 307
25m: 16.43 16.43 50m: 32.74 16.31

34. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 33.01 300
25m: 16.74 16.74 50m: 33.01 16.27

35. SULEJMANI, Bleon 09 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 33.04 299
25m: 16.43 16.43 50m: 33.04 16.61

36. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.06 299
25m: 16.59 16.59 50m: 33.06 16.47

37. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 33.36 291
25m: 16.33 16.33 50m: 33.36 17.03

38. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.89 277
25m: 16.96 16.96 50m: 33.89 16.93
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 15, Men, 50m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

39. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 34.06 273
25m: 16.90 16.90 50m: 34.06 17.16

40. SAMARDZIC, Masan 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 34.51 262
25m: 17.14 17.14 50m: 34.51 17.37

41. ANDONOVSKI, Ilija 12 Plivacki klub VARDAR 34.74 257
25m: 17.24 17.24 50m: 34.74 17.50

42. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 Plavalni klub Ribnica 35.01 251
25m: 17.28 17.28 50m: 35.01 17.73

43. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 35.11 249
44. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 Neptun 35.27 246

25m: 17.84 17.84 50m: 35.27 17.43

45. COCAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 36.19 228
25m: 18.35 18.35 50m: 36.19 17.84

46. DEMIRAJ, Omar 14 Partizani - Tirana 36.28 226
25m: 18.14 18.14 50m: 36.28 18.14

47. STANISIC, Jaksa 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 37.83 199
25m: 19.07 19.07 50m: 37.83 18.76

48. NONAJ, Jon 09 Partizani - Tirana 38.29 192
25m: 19.10 19.10 50m: 38.29 19.19

49. POPCHEVSKI, Mateo 14 Neptun 38.78 185
25m: 19.08 19.08 50m: 38.78 19.70

50. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 39.10 180
25m: 19.82 19.82 50m: 39.10 19.28

51. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 39.39 176
25m: 19.90 19.90 50m: 39.39 19.49

52. KARAMETA, Leart 10 Partizani - Tirana 39.49 175
25m: 19.46 19.46 50m: 39.49 20.03

53. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 39.79 171
25m: 19.71 19.71 50m: 39.79 20.08

54. JOVANOVIC, Vukan 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 40.88 158
25m: 19.75 19.75 50m: 40.88 21.13

55. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 41.69 149
25m: 20.53 20.53 50m: 41.69 21.16

56. DEDIVANOVIC, Vito 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 41.95 146
25m: 20.49 20.49 50m: 41.95 21.46

57. PETROV, Aleksandar 15 Trayana 42.01 145
25m: 20.35 20.35 50m: 42.01 21.66

58. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 42.23 143
25m: 19.27 19.27 50m: 42.23 22.96
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 15, Men, 50m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

59. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 42.82 137
25m: 20.18 20.18 50m: 42.82 22.64

60. IVANOV, Gorast 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 46.30 108
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

61. KOLEVSKI, Kiril 14 PK Akvaspirit 48.15 96
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.26 20.26 50m: 48.15 27.89

DSQ DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DSQ PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April, BL
DSQ LAKIC, Andrija 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 39.48

25m: 19.17 19.17 50m: 39.48 20.31

EXH GORNIK, Jure 02 Sportno drustvo Delfin 28.08 488
25m: 13.81 13.81 50m: 28.08 14.27
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